Inbouwdozen: internationaal

Aansluitdoos voor wandlamp

- schroefbevestiging
- uitbreekbare openingen

Artikelnr.:
EAN:
Lengte
— Breedte
@ Diepte

Buisinvoer verticaal
Buisinvoer horizontaal
halogeenvrij
Binnenverpakking/verzending

113
5412222348924
100 mm

68 mm

38 mm

2x 16 mm
2x16+2x20mm
Ja

10/90
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